
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 285.0

2 Nolan  Horner Riverside Cyclones 190.0 280.0

3 Abraham Noll JCN 197.8 250.0

4 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 245.0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 196.5 245.0

6 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 225.0

7 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 197.0 225.0

8 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 210.0

9 Knox Heston JCN 187.8 205.0

10 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 189.3 205.0

11 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 200.0

12 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 195.0

12 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 195.0

14 David May Pleasant Ridge High School 193.8 180.0

15 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 170.0

16 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 150.0

17 Jack  Gray Riverside Cyclones 187.0 125.0

18 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 183.5 0.0

19 Noah Dodd Valley Falls High School 185.0 0.0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan  Horner Riverside Cyclones 190.0 450.0

2 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 405.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 350.0

4 Abraham Noll JCN 197.8 350.0

5 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 189.3 340.0

6 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 335.0

7 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 197.0 335.0

8 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 330.0

9 Knox Heston JCN 187.8 305.0

10 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 300.0

11 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 250.0

12 David May Pleasant Ridge High School 193.8 245.0

13 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 225.0

14 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 183.5 0.0

15 Noah Dodd Valley Falls High School 185.0 0.0

16 Jack  Gray Riverside Cyclones 187.0 0.0

16 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 0.0

18 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 0.0

19 Trevor Kelley JCN 196.5 0.0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 255.0

2 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 250.0

3 Trevor Kelley JCN 196.5 250.0

4 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 197.0 250.0

5 Abraham Noll JCN 197.8 245.0

6 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 235.0

7 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 189.3 225.0

8 Nolan  Horner Riverside Cyclones 190.0 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 225.0

10 Knox Heston JCN 187.8 215.0

11 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 185.0

12 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 175.0

13 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 175.0

14 Jack  Gray Riverside Cyclones 187.0 160.0

15 David May Pleasant Ridge High School 193.8 160.0

16 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 140.0

17 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 183.5 0.0

18 Noah Dodd Valley Falls High School 185.0 0.0

19 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 0.0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nolan  Horner Riverside Cyclones 190.0 955.0 10

2 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 915.0 8

3 Abraham Noll JCN 197.8 845.0 6

4 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 830.0 4

5 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 197.0 810.0 2

6 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 790.0 1

7 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 189.3 770.0 0

8 Knox Heston JCN 187.8 725.0 0

9 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 705.0 0

10 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 660.0 0

11 David May Pleasant Ridge High School 193.8 585.0 0

12 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 515.0 0

13 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 500.0 0

14 Trevor Kelley JCN 196.5 495.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 450.0 0

16 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 345.0 0

17 Jack  Gray Riverside Cyclones 187.0 285.0 0

18 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 183.5 0.0 0

19 Noah Dodd Valley Falls High School 185.0 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Nolan  Horner Riverside Cyclones 190.0 5.026

4 Omar Najera Royal Valley 198.0 4.621

7 Abraham Noll JCN 197.8 4.272

9 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 196.0 4.235

11 Mason  Green Atchison County Community HS 197.0 4.112

13 Wyatt Enright McLouth High School 189.3 4.068

16 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 195.3 4.045

24 Knox Heston JCN 187.8 3.86

36 Eli Gibson Doniphan West High School 183.0 3.607

38 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 196.0 3.597

48 David May Pleasant Ridge High School 193.8 3.019

52 Ethan  Etherton Troy High School 185.0 2.784

53 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 193.0 2.591

55 Trevor Kelley JCN 196.5 2.519

59 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 196.0 2.296

66 Deacon Kappeas Pleasant Ridge High School 187.0 1.845

68 Jack  Gray Riverside Cyclones 187.0 1.524

69 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 183.5 0.0

75 Noah Dodd Valley Falls High School 185.0 0.0


